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Platinum Bank
Recipient: 
Formed on: 15.06.2016 17:56:43
Personal account statement
Period: from 01.12.2015 to 15.06.2016
Agreement number: 967501/980
OBD account number: 26258775967501UAH
APEX Line account number: 17000100383319
Key account currency: UAH
Auxiliary account currency: - 
Second auxiliary account currency: - 
	Permanent balance:
	0.00
	UAH

	Authorized overdraft limit:
	0.00
	UAH

	Lending limit insurance sum:
	0.00
	UAH

	Authorized overdraft opening debt:
	0.00
	UAH

	Unauthorized overdraft opening debt:
	0.00
	UAH

	Key beginning balance:
	0.00
	UAH

	Auxiliary beginning balance:
	0.00
	· 

	Second auxiliary beginning balance:
	0.00
	· 


Intrabank account transactions
	Date of transaction
	Transaction date
	Transaction description
	Transaction
	Account

	
	
	
	Sum
	Currency
	Sum
	Currency

	04.01.2016
19:53:04
	04.01.2016

	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
21.12.2015–29.12.2015
	15.26
	UAH
	15.26
	UAH

	30.01.2016
10:11:56
	29.01.2016
	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
30.12.2015–31.01.2016
	2.98
	UAH
	2.98
	UAH

	01.03.2016
1:45:26
	29.02.2016
	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
01.02.2016–29.02.2016
	3.36
	UAH
	3.36
	UAH

	01.04.2016
1:00:17
	31.03.2016
	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
01.02.2016–29.02.2016
	6.61
	UAH
	6.61
	UAH

	30.04.2016
5:44:33
	29.04.2016
	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
01.04.2016–30.04.2016
	6.11
	UAH
	6.11
	UAH

	23.05.2016
10:59:46
	23.05.2016
	Interest payment for the period from 22.04.2016 to 21.05.2016 distantly settled according to bank deposit IB.UAH.1549069.1459 dd 22.12.2015
	1880.54
	UAH
	1880.54
	UAH

	01.06.2016
5:35:33
	31.05.2016
	Repayment of interest according to agreement # 26258775967501/980 dd 21-12-2015 for
01.05.2016–31.05.2016
	8.42
	UAH
	8.42
	UAH

	Sum-total
	1923.28
	UAH



Credit card transactions
	Date of transaction
	Transaction date
	Code
	Transaction description
	Transaction
	Account

	
	
	
	
	Sum
	Currency
	Sum
	Currency
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Credit card number: 471446******4574 (immediate credit, BIN: Visa Electron)
Name on the card: MRCARDHOLDER
	21.12.2015
17:28:59
	22.12.2015

	084010
	External payment POS (on-us)
BO010006/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	100000.00
	  UAH
	100000.00
	UAH

	22.12.2015
16:01:38
	23.12.2015
	022051
	Buy in POS (on-us)
BO010006/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	-100000.00 
	  UAH
	-100000.00
	UAH

	22.01.2016
10:18:11
	25.01.2016
	928060
	External payment POS (on-us)
BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	1868.02
	  UAH
	1868.02
	UAH

	31.01.2016
00:00:00
	02.02.2016
	074774
	Buy in POS (domestic)
20900012/AUCHAN BELITCHI, KYIV,UA
	-1742.56
	  UAH
	-1742.56
	UAH

	22.02.2016
11:21:35
	23.02.2016
	673849
	External payment POS (on-us)
BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	1943.22
	  UAH
	1943.22
	UAH

	01.03.2016
00:00:00
	03.03.2016
	040848
	Buy in POS (on-us)
20906445/FUDMEREGA LYATOSHINSK, KYIV,UA
	-566.79
	  UAH
	-566.79
	UAH

	09.03.2016
00:00:00
	11.03.2016
	063174
	Buy in POS (on-us)
S1K30QY0, FARMTUPOLEVA, KYIV,UA
	120.00
	  UAH
	120.00
	UAH

	10.03.2016
00:00:00
	12.03.2016
	018882
	Buy in POS (domestic)
20900012/AUCHAN BELITCHI, KYIV,UA
	-1090.38
	  UAH
	-1090.38
	UAH

	22.03.2016
10:08:16
	23.03.2016
	963255
	External payment POS (on-us)
BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	1817.85
	  UAH
	1817.85
	UAH

	02.04.2016
00:00:00
	05.04.2016
	054115
	Buy in POS (domestic)
S0162691/SHOP EPITSENTR BERKOVETSK, KYIV,UA
	-787.12
	  UAH
	-787.12
	UAH

	04.04.2016
00:00:00
	06.04.2016
	044151
	Buy in POS (domestic)
S1K30RAQ/DEPO000000000000007778, KYIV,UA
	-24.00
	  UAH
	-24.00
	UAH

	04.04.2016
00:00:00
	06.04.2016
	063862
	Buy in POS (domestic)
S1K30R9R/KAFEDEPO2, KYIV, UA
	-130.00
	  UAH
	-130.00
	UAH

	15.04.2016
00:00:00
	18.04.2016
	018917
	Buy in POS (domestic)
I0DN0YW4/KYIVENERGO, DNEPR, UA
	-1000.00
	  UAH
	-1000.00
	UAH

	22.04.2016
00:00:00
	25.04.2016
	061302
	Buy in POS (domestic)
20907076/VARUS 503, KYIV, UA
	-481.33
	  UAH
	-481.33
	UAH

	22.04.2016
10:03:49
	25.04.2016
	992848
	External payment POS (on-us)
BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV,UA
	1943.21
	  UAH
	1943.21
	UAH

	23.04.2016
00:00:00
	26.04.2016
	024470
	Buy in POS (domestic)
20016968/TOPMART, KYIV, UA
	-473.90
	  UAH
	-473.90
	UAH

	Sum-total on card 
	1156.22
	UAH

	Sum-total on account
	1156.22
	UAH

	Authorized overdraft closing debt:
	0.00
	UAH

	Unauthorized overdraft closing debt:
	0.00
	UAH

	Key ending balance:
	3079.50
	UAH

	Auxiliary ending balance:
	0.00
	· 

	Second auxiliary ending balance:
	0.00
	· 

	Sum available for using at the ending balance:
	3079.50
	UAH

	Minimum payment:
	0.00
	UAH

	General debt:
	0.00
	UAH


			
Bank’s seal 
	Brunch No. 13
Pt “PLATINUM BANK” in Kyiv
2
15 Jun 2016
Identification code 33308489
MFO 380388
/signed/
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Homep kapmbl: 471446%**x*x*4574 (MeHOBeHHbIl kpedum, BIN: Visa Electron)
Wms Ha kapme: MRCARDHOLDER

21.12.2015 22.12.2015 BHeluHee nononHexue POS (on-us) 100000,00 UAH 100000,00 UAH
17:28:59 084010 BO010006/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

22.12.2015 23.12.2015 Mokynka B POS (on-us) -100000,00 UAH -100000,00 UAH
16:01:38 022051 BO010006/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

22.01.2016 25.01.2016 BHewwHee nononHexue POS (on-us) 1868,02 UAH 1868,02 UAH
10:18:11 928060 BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

31.01.2016 02.02.2016 Mokynka B8 POS (domestic) -1742,56 UAH -1742,56 UAH
00:00:00 074774 20900012/AUCHAN BELITCHI, KYIV, UA

22.02.2016 23.02.2016 BrewHee nonontexue POS (on-us) 1943,22 UAH 1943,22 UAH
11:21:35 673849 BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

01.03.2016 03.03.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -566,79 UAH -566,79 UAH
00:00:00 040848 20906445/FUDMEREGA LYATOSHINSK, KYIV, UA

09.03.2016 11.03.2016 Mokynka 8 POS (domestic) -120,00 UAH -120,00 UAH
00:00:00 063174 S1K30QYO/FARMTUPOLEVA, KIYEV, UA

10.03.2016 12.03.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -1090,38 UAH -1090,38 UAH
00:00:00 018822 20900012/AUCHAN BELITCHI, KYIV, UA

22.03.2016 23.03.2016 BreluHee nononHexue POS (on-us) 1817,85 UAH 1817,85 UAH
10:08:16 963255 B0010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

02.04.2016 05.04.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -787,12 UAH -787,12 UAH
00:00:00 054115 S0162691/SHOP EPITSENTR BERKOVETSK, KYIV, UA

04.04.2016 06.04.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -24,00 UAH ~-24,00 UAH
00:00:00 044151 S1K30RAQ/DEPO000000000000007778, KIYEV, UA

04.04.2016 06.04.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -130,00 UAH -130,00 UAH
00:00:00 063862 S1K30ROR/KAFEDEPO2, KIYEV, UA

15.04.2016 18.04.2016 Mokynka 8 POS (domestic) -1000,00 UAH  -1000,00 UAH
00:00:00 018917 |0DNOYWA4/KYIVENERGO, DNEPR, UA

22.04.2016 25.04.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -481,33 UAH -481,33 UAH
00:00:00 061302 20907076/VARUS 503, KYIV, UA

22.04.2016 25.04.2016 BHeliHee nononHexue POS (on-us) 1943,21 UAH 1943,21 UAH
10:03:49 992848 BO010026/POS PLATINUM BANK, KYIV, UA

23.04.2016 26.04.2016 Mokynka B POS (domestic) -473,90 UAH -473,90 UAH

00:00:00 024470 20016968/ TOPMART, KYIV, UA

BanomxeHHOCTL MO CaHKLUMOHMPOBAHHOMY NepepacxXody Ha KOHel nepuoma: 0,00 UAH

B3agoNMXeHHOCTE NO HECAHKLMOHMPOBAHHOMY IEPEepPacXomy Ha KOHeL nepuona: 0,00 UAaH
Ocrarox Ha XOHEL NepuoNa OCH. : 3079,50 UAH
OcrarTox Ha XoHeu nepuona Jom.: 0,00 -
OcraTorx Ha xoHeu nepuona BTOPOI'O IOM.: 0,00 -
JlocTynHast K MCMNONLSOBAHMK CyMMa Ha KOHEL, nepuoma: 3079,50 UAH
MunuManeHsit rutatTex (x onare) : 0,00 UAH
Ofwast SafoIKEHHOCTE : 0,00 UAH

Bigninenns Ne 13
NAT “NIATUHYM BAHK" & 1 Kuesi

ViHwi kop 53308489
0 380388
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Bank Platinum

Monywarens:
Coopmmposano: 15.06.2016 17:56:43
Bunucka rno cueTy KIMeHTa
Nepuon: c 01.12.2015 no 15.06.2016

Homep noromopa: 967501/980
Homep cuera OOB: 26258775967501UAH

HoMep cuwera APEX Line: 17000100383319
Bamora ocH. cuera: UAH
Bamora gon. cuera: -
Basmora BTOPOI'C mon. cyera: -
Hecuuxaeras: ocrarox: 0,00 UAH
JMMT CaHKLMOHMPOBaHHOI'O Nepepacxoma: 0,00 UAH
Crpaxosast CyMMa KPeAMTHOI'O JMMMTA: 0,00 UAH
3anoNXeHHOCTL NO CAHKLMOHMPOBAHHOMY MEPePacXofy Ha HAaWano nepuoma: 0,00 UAH
3anoNkXEeHHOCTL MO HECAHKLMOHMPOBAHHOMY NEpPepacXofy Ha Havayo nepuoma: 0,00 UAH
OcraTok Ha Hayano nepuoja OCH.: 0,00 UAH
Ocrarox Ha Havano nepwona gzom.: 0,00 -
Ocrarox ma mavano nepuoma BTOPOTO Zom.: 0,00 -
BHyTpuGaHKOBCKME onepauum no cyety
Dara Onep. Onepauus Cuer
onepauuu Apata S Cymma Ban Cymma Ban
04.01.2016 04.01.2016 [oratueHHs %% BiANOBIAHO yroan Ne 15,26 UAH 15,26 UAH
19:53:04 26258775967501/980 Big 21-12-2015 3a
21.12.2015-29.12.2015
30.01.2016 29.01.2016 MoralenHs %% BiANOBIAHO yrogn Ne 2,98 UAH 2,98 UAH
10:11:56 26258775967501/980 Bip 21-12-2015 3a
30.12.2015-31.01.2016
01.03.2016 29.02.2016 [oraweHHs %% BignoBiaHO yrogu Ne 3,36 UAH 3,36 UAH
1:45:26 26258775967501/980 Big 21-12-2015 32
01.02.2016-29.02.2016
01.04.2016 31.03.2016 orawweHHst %% BiANoBIAHO yroan Ne 6,61 UAH 6,61 UAH
1:00:17 26258775967501/980 Big 21-12-2015 3a
01.03.2016-31.03.2016
30.04.2016 29.04.2016 [orawweHHs %% BiANoBiAHO yroau Ne 6,11 UAH 6,11 UAH
5:44:33 26258775967501/980 Bia 21-12-2015 3a
01.04.2016-30.04.2016
23.05.2016 23.05.2016 Bunnata npoueHTiB 3a nepioa 3 22.04.2016 no 1880,54 UAH 1880,54 UAH
10:59:46 21.05.2016, aucTaHy. po3nop. WOAO po3Mmily. BaHk.
Bknaay I1B.UAH.1549069.1459 Bia 22.12.2015
01.06.2016 31.05.2016 [loraiueHHs %% BiANOBIAHO yroan Ne 8,42 UAH 8,42 UAH

5:35:33

26258775967501/980 Bia 21-12-2015 3a
01.05.2016-31.05.2016

Onepauum no kapte

Mmoro no cuewy:

fata
onepauuu

Onep.
fAata

Kon Onucaxue onepauun

Onepauus
Cymma Ban

Cuer
Cymma Ban

APEX Line (¢) UFN

cmp. 1u33





